JOIN NOW!

AAUW ST PAUL BRANCH

WHO ARE WE?

- AAUW advances education and equity for women and girls.
- 170,000 members nationwide
- 300 members in the St. Paul Branch
- St. Paul Branch began in 1889
- · St. Paul College Club is our meeting place.
- The Club is owned by the St. Paul Branch

FIND OUT MORE

- Explore these websites: <u>aauw.org</u> <u>aauwstpaul.org</u>
- Contact the Membership Co-VPs Becky Davidson becky dvdsn@yahoo.com Sue Talley talleysue@aol.com

WHAT WILL YOU DO AS A MEMBER?

NETWORK

- Meet like-minded women
- Share conversation during lunches or Online Happy Hours
- · Grow friendships with women in your area

LEARN

- Attend weekly programs (in person or remote)
- Listen to speakers on topics such as Public Policy, International Affairs, Diversity, Culture, Education, and Gender Issues
- · Interact with leaders in these fields
- Participate in Great Decisions discussions

ENRICH

- Contribute to scholarship funds for local women
- Provide clothing and food for neighbors in need
- Partner with other non-profits such as Kids in Need and Dress for Success
- · Advocate for Equal Pay

HAVE FUN!

- Participate in a Book Club: Mystery Hour or Summit Reader
- Join a Bridge group
- · Attend special events such as the August Te



Don't Wait!
Get Started Now!

